on the project’s provincial assessment of the property value and are administered using a declining 
scale over a maximum period of five (5) years.  

Bonus funds are available for establishments looking to develop or redevelop within the health care 
sector that will host one or more new primary physicians (twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) per 
new primary physician up to a maximum of five (5) new primary physicians, representing a bonus 
maximum of one-hundred and twenty five thousand dollars ($125,000)), and for the overnight 
accommodations sector (fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) for a hotel operation firm, excludes short-
term rentals) as these represent high demand, formally studied sector opportunities for Riverview. 

1.4 Administration: The Town of Riverview shall establish an internal Review Committee consisting of one